COSTA ESMERALDA - PORTO BELO

Relatorio Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Cl.

10
11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Num.

174
165
175
148
98
153

169

189
246
120

218
87
225

199
65

74
150
129
108
137

66

28

42

94
228

67

177
122

Nome

OJANIO DOS SANTOS

MAX MOREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR
OLIDES MILLEZI NETO

MAICON CELLARIUS

LUCAS H. DUARTE

MARCELO MARTINS FERNANDES
ALCIONEI SILVA

MIKHAIL RUFINO MAIOCHI

ADRIANO SCHEUER
RICARDO BENEVENUTTI
DAVI JOAO SCHNEIDER
JOHNES MARCES KREMPKE

ARAO DOS SANTOS AMARA
FERNANDO LUIS DELLA GIUSTINA
GUILHERME ANDRE SEDREZ

SENILDO DO CARMO

DIEGO SCHMIDT

ALDEMIR CEZARI DOS SANTOS
EDUARDO JOSE LEGAL

MAICON FELDHAUS

JULIANO PAIM

JAISSON GIACOMOZZI

LAURINO SILVA DOS SANTOS FILHO
DIOGO LUDVIG

ARTHUR PINTO RAMALHO

CARLOS EDUARDO SILVA DA SILVA
GENTIL RAMOS JUNIOR

LUCAS FLIEGNER GONCALVES
DJALMAR SCHMIDT WIGGERS
ADRIANO SCHRAMM

PAULO CLASEN

JONATAN DE OLIVEIRA

Relatério emitido em 16/10/2016 as 13:55:23

28
27
36
31
21
32
52
39

32
36
45
38

32
33
31

38
34
44
48
28
39
38
41
32
34
36
35
29
40
31
50
33

Faixa
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099

MO0099
MO0099
M0099

MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
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11
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15
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17
18
19
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21
22
23
24
25
26
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28
29
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31
32
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Equipe Volta
EDUCATIVE

RUN THE CITY

ULTRA TRAIL EVENTOS
NITRIX
NITRIX

PANOTEX DECORACOES /
BOX

SPF RUNNING
MOVING BODY

ESTAGCAO PERSONAL
RUNNERS

SEM EQUIPE
ESPACO INFINITY

EQUIPE DE CORRIDA 18°
BPM

GDC
R2-RUN
OFFICINALIS RUNNERS
EDUCATIVE RUNNERS
R2-RUN

R2-RUN

GERACAO SAUDE RUNNERS
MTB SABADO

NAO TENHO
GERACAO SAUDE

AVULSO
SESI BLUMENAU
VIDA CORRIDA
NAO TENHO

Tempo
01:09:16
01:10:54
01:11:57
01:13:23
01:15:01
01:18:48
01:21:23
01:23:13

01:23:39
01:26:24
01:27:49
01:29:29

01:29:42
01:29:56

01:30:17

01:31:05
01:31:26
01:31:48
01:32:00
01:33:08
01:33:14
01:33:35
01:33:58
01:34:05
01:34:26
01:35:08
01:36:38
01:36:57
01:37:11
01:37:13
01:37:37
01:38:21

Pagina :

Liquido
01:09:16
01:10:53
01:11:54
01:13:22
01:15:01
01:18:46
01:21:22
01:23:07

01:23:33
01:26:18
01:27:47
01:29:22

01:29:37
01:29:12

01:30:14

01:30:54
01:31:02
01:31:39
01:31:23
01:33:00
01:33:04
01:33:35
01:33:38
01:34:05
01:34:23
01:35:05
01:36:18
01:36:52
01:36:59
01:37:08
01:37:34
01:38:18



COSTA ESMERALDA - PORTO BELO

Relatorio Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Cl.
33

34
35
36
37

38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Num.

235

173

210

201
11

26

78
238
79
15
121
16
202
124
7

219

109

244
90

83
104
68
81
115
178
172
40
136
187
47
192

Nome

RICARDO LUIS BARG

ODAIR ANDREANI

VALTER XAVIER

SILAS LIMA DA SILVA
ALEXANDRE ARAUJO LOPES

ANTONIO MARCOS RODRIGUES

ERIK ARIEL SIMPLICIO
RODOLFO ELIAS MACHADO
ERNANI ZUNINO

ANDERSON CHARLES DA SILVA
JONAS LUCHTENBERG
ANDERSON DELATORRE
SILVANO LAZARINI JUNIOR
JORGE HENRIQUE OHF
EMERSON DANIEL DOS ANJOS

BRUNO DE LIMA

JAMES TOMELIN

LEANDRO JOSE CAMPOS
FRANCISCO COUSILLAS COLLAZOS

FAUSTO EGIDIO DAS LUZES
HELIO DA SILVA

DOUGLAS DA CUNHA DA SILVA
FABIO RAISER

JEAN CARLOS GOMES

PAULO HERKERAHT

NILTON TORQUATO JUNOR
CARLOS ALBERTO PEREIRA
KHRISTHIAN RIBEIRO MOREIRA
RENATO ROSSI

CLETO VIEIRA DE SOUZA
RODRIGO DE SOUZA

Relatério emitido em 16/10/2016 as 13:55:23

41

59
40
29
33

43

26
32
59
28
39
33
39
24

31

38
50
38
28

46
58
29
42
29
38
32
42
47
37
55
28

Faixa

MO0099

M0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099

MO0099

MO0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099

MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099

MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
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33
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Equipe Volta

EQUIPE DE CORRIDA 18°
BPM

R2-RUN
NAO TENHO
NITRIX

ESTAGAO PERSONAL
RUNNERS

TICKET AGORA -
ASSESSOCOR

RVB

RUN THE CITY
PROJESAN
BOX FUNCIONAL
POFFO RUN
NAO TENHO
BOX FUNCIONAL

ESTAGCAO PERSONAL
RUNNERS

RUN THE CITY

ESTAGCAO PERSONAL
RUNNERS

CONFRARIA DA CORRIDA
SEM EQUIPE
RVB
NAO TENHO
RVB
R2-RUN
POFFO RUN
RUN THE CITY
CAVEIRAS RUN
BOX FUNCIONAL

R2-RUN

Tempo

01:38:43

01:39:07
01:40:26
01:41:25

01:41:56

01:42:36

01:42:41
01:43:35
01:43:49
01:43:54
01:44:16
01:46:27
01:47:04
01:47:07
01:47:08

01:47:08
01:47:55
01:48:58
01:49:04

01:49:43
01:49:58
01:50:10
01:51:12
01:51:49
01:52:03
01:52:24
01:52:35
01:53:19
01:54:09
01:55:22
01:55:24

Pagina :

Liguido
01:38:26
01:38:45
01:40:00
01:41:21

01:41:48
01:42:07

01:42:14
01:43:30
01:43:37
01:43:32
01:43:59
01:45:50
01:46:28
01:46:51
01:47:01

01:47:02
01:47:40
01:48:11
01:48:57

01:49:21
01:49:24
01:49:56
01:50:54
01:51:29
01:51:41
01:52:05
01:52:20
01:52:45
01:53:54
01:54:57

01:55:05



COSTA ESMERALDA - PORTO BELO

Relatorio Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Cl.
64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93

94

Num. Nome

29
89

152
102
37
69
247
103
73

188

117
205
75

72
245
215
101

41

85
229

157
125
166
158
142
243
48
221

231

107

AUREO GIUNCO JUNIOR

FRANCISCO BEZERRA DOS SANTOS
JR

MARCELO GOMES DA SILVA
GUILHERME WARMILING
BRYAN MASTERS
DOUGLAS FOSSATI

JOSUE LANGE

HALAN CORDOVA
EDUARDO ENDER

RICARDO ANDRE BARG

JOAO AMERICO DE SOUZA
SULIEVERTON BENTO
ELEANDRO RAFAEL ZANCEHTTA
ALDIR MORATELLI

EDUARDO CORSO KRUTUL
ALEX MAIA

WILIAN MUNIZ

GUILHERME DA SILVEIRA BIERHALS
CARLOS ALBERTO CUSTODIO
FERNANDO CABRAL

MAIRIM CARLOS BURIGO

MARCIO CHEGATTI

JOSE DO PRADO JUNIOR
MICHEL CRISTOFOLIN
MARCOS ANTONIO DE LIMA
LUCAS CHEGATTI

GILMAR ZELLMER
CLEYTON PINTO DA SILVA
EDSON SIDNEY GIELOW

MARISON SEUBERT

JAISON POFFO

Relatério emitido em 16/10/2016 as 13:55:23

33
32

35
18
26
29
32
37
27

28

45
32
40
60
28
41
25
38
58
32
29

47
22
35
54
15
38
33
45

36

38

Faixa
M0099
M0099

MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099

MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099

M0099

MO0099

CIl.Fx.

64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
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89
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91
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93
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Equipe Volta
ABACAIADOS

GAZA RUNNERS

GDC
R2-RUN
G. LAFFITTE

BOX FUNCIONAL

POFFO RUN

ESTAGAO PERSONAL
RUNNERS

ESTAGCAO PERSONAL
RUNNERS

R2-RUN
PERFORMANCE
RUN THE CITY
SESI
NAO TENHO

R2-RUN
NO LIMIAR
R2-RUN
R2-RUN

EQUIPE DE CORRIDA 18°
BPM

R2-RUN
R2-RUN

RUNIT

R2-RUN

PEGA OS PINTO!!
EQUIPE DE CORRIDA 18°
BPM

EQUIPE DE CORRIDA 18°
BPM

POFFO RUN

Tempo
01:55:26
01:55:26

01:55:58
01:56:31
01:57:18
01:57:29
01:57:56
01:58:08
01:58:49

01:59:05

01:59:42
02:01:03
02:01:35
02:01:56
02:01:56
02:02:32
02:02:40
02:03:37
02:05:56
02:06:48
02:07:18

02:07:56
02:08:20
02:09:40
02:10:00
02:10:01
02:10:19
02:10:42
02:13:41

02:13:41

02:13:57

Pagina :

Liguido
01:54:41
01:55:22

01:55:50
01:56:11
01:56:51
01:57:10
01:57:45
01:57:31
01:58:16

01:58:59

01:59:22
02:00:57
02:01:25
02:01:26
02:01:09
02:02:09
02:02:13
02:02:56
02:05:36
02:06:19
02:07:16

02:07:35
02:07:51
02:08:58
02:09:34
02:09:43
02:09:34
02:10:18
02:13:27

02:13:38

02:13:36



COSTA ESMERALDA - PORTO BELO

Relatorio Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Cl.

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Relatério emitido em 16/10/2016 as 13:55:23

Num.

242
43
1
146
138
55
179
181
123
114
154
191
56
183
70
155
84
71
151
63
156
133
119

Nome

ANDRE RICARDO KOCK
CLAUDEMIR FERREIRA
ADELMIR MARTINS

LUIS FERNANDO FABRIS
LEANDRO HENRIQUE OLCZYK
DAISON CARVALO DUTRA
PAULO ROBERTO GONGCALVES
RAFAEL COSTA

JONATHAN KELVIN

JASON OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
MARCELO MENEZES GARCIA
RODRIGO CUNHA

DANIEL DE AMORIM

RAFAEL TILLMAN

EDSON LOPES CARVALHO
MARCIANO HECH

FELIPE MERTENS BRANCHER
EDSON SESTREM

MANOEL JOAO BENTO FILHO
DENIS LACERDA PAES
MARCIANO LUCIO PANCA
KAZUHIKO GUSHIKEN

JOAO PAULO MOREIRA DA COSTA

27
39
48
26
24
40
40
35
24
39
38
39
4
25
28
39
30
53
65
24
42
44
53

Faixa
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099

CIl.Fx.

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
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Equipe

ASSESSOCOR
RUN THE CITY

NAO TENHO
GDC
RUNIT
NAO TENHO
GDC
RUN THE CITY
RUN THE CITY
RUN THE CITY
NAO TENHO
R2-RUN
SEM EQUIPE
MK CARIMBOS
RUNNERS BLU
R2-RUN
POFFO RUN
FAMILIA PAES

CASALPMRUNNERS

POFFO RUN
NAO TEM

Volta

Tempo
02:14:37
02:15:03
02:15:19
02:18:40
02:21:35
02:28:38
02:28:38
02:29:47
02:30:37
02:36:25
02:36:25
02:36:25
02:39:12
02:39:31
02:40:14
02:46:28
02:46:56
02:47:23
02:47:26
02:49:22
03:04:00
03:05:03

03:21:01

Pagina :

Liguido
02:14:26
02:14:27
02:15:14
02:17:59
02:21:01
02:28:11
02:28:11
02:29:08
02:29:57
02:36:14
02:36:11
02:36:11
02:38:49
02:39:02
02:39:31
02:46:17
02:46:52
02:46:55
02:47:02
02:48:41
03:03:41
03:04:25

03:20:37



